Map Legend
CTA Trains
=== Blue Line

Between O'Hare Airport, Downtown
& Forest Park

CTA Buses

={ 3= Bus route

= 52 = Part-time service
##{ 52 o« Certain trips only
««[570)- - Non-stop service

»#= e+« Limited stops
s e along bus route

s Route terminal

Pace Buses

={[i[}= Bus route

=(101}= Part-time service
«(101)== Certain trips only
<« ([« Non-stop express service

++(i01)y~ Non-stop express,
— part-time service

=+« -+ Limited stops along bus route

@ Route terminal

=== m== Pulse Line and station

Metra Commuter Rail

m == Rail line and station

mm[ |mm Peak period station only
Fully accessible station

Partially accessible station

Other Map Symbols

B Point of interest
@ Park-n-Ridelot

Greyhound Bus Station
CETHOND 800-231-2222

At Golf Mill Shopping Center:

* Transfer at the Pulse Milwaukee
Line Golf Mill Station to/from
Pulse Milwaukee Line and Routes
208, 240, 241, 270 and 272.

* Transfer at Golf Mill (JCPenney
East Entrance) to/from Routes
410, 411 and 412,

Transfer at Jefferson Park
Transit Center to/from:
* Pace Routes 225, 226 and 270

* CTA Routes 56, 68, 81, 81W, 85,
85A, 88, 91 and 92

+ CTA Blue Line

* Metra Union Pacific Northwest Line

SlEpnens

Effective Date
August 7, 2022

H trips only

H trips only

| P
e(.f,:_'

@’Golf

“3' to Jefferson Park
‘iﬁ Blue Line Station

Noempster

s
v

N @hDee Road A
b

*tﬁ'.‘
y *{'.
LN
-
EXEPark Ridge &y
c‘_‘_'

;} .’.'\ E‘i i;': ’t"
&N

RIDGE

9 GREYHOUND

Sat-Sun

N

Blue Line ¢

&P

Edison

BN
Edgebrook 8

\
|

. Park[AE
%’b@"’-«;
A @ 0/7/)0'0 ,"-.t.
% ‘x’@ 60” X
%, o 2 N
,{:‘;?r,o@ )

‘n')‘:\

[Gladstone'g):
Park ™

Jeffersoﬁ" B

[AGPark

Jefferson Pk




(pace

PULSE MILWAUKEE LINE IIEEEE——e “BULSE

WEEKDAY NORTHBOUND WEEKDAY SOUTHBOUND

GOLF MILL GOLF MILL

JEFFERSON PARK |MILWAUKEE/ MILWAUKEE/ MILWAUKEE/ SHOPPING SHOPPING MILWAUKEE/ MILWAUKEE/ MILWAUKEE/ JEFFERSON PARK
TRANSIT CENTER |DEVON TOUHY DEMPSTER CENTER CENTER DEMPSTER TOUHY DEVON TRANSIT CENTER
5:00AM 5:07AM 5:10AM 5:17AM 5:20AM 5:00AM 5:03AM 5:10AM 5:13AM 5:21AM
5:15 5:22 5:25 5:32 5:35 5:15 5:18 5:25 5:28 5:36
5:30 5:37 5:40 5:47 5:50 5:30 5:33 5:40 5:43 5:51
5:45 5:52 5:55 6:02 6:05 5:45 5:48 5:55 5:58 6:06
6:00 6:07 6:10 6:17 6:20 6:00 6:03 6:10 6:13 6:21
6:15 6:22 6:25 6:32 6:35 6:15 6:18 6:25 6:28 6:36
6:30 6:37 6:40 6:47 6:50 6:30 6:33 6:40 6:43 6:51
6:45 6:52 6:55 7:02 7:05 6:45 6:48 6:55 6:58 7:06
7:00 7:07 7:10 7:17 7:20 7:00 7:03 7:10 7:13 7:21
7:15 7:22 7:25 7:32 7:35 7:15 7:18 7:25 7:28 7:36
7:30 7:37 7:40 7:47 7:50 7:30 7:33 7:40 7:43 7:51
7:45 7:52 7:55 8:02 8:05 7:45 7:48 7:55 7:58 8:06
8:00 8:07 8:10 8:17 8:20 8:00 8:03 8:10 8:13 8:21
8:15 8:22 8:25 8:32 8:35 8:15 8:18 8:25 8:28 8:36
8:30 8:37 8:40 8:47 8:50 8:30 8:33 8:40 8:43 8:51
8:45 8:52 8:55 9:02 9:06 8:45 8:48 8:55 8:58 9:06
9:00 9:07 9:10 9:17 9:21 9:00 9:03 9:10 9:13 9:21
9:15 9:22 9:25 9:32 9:36 9:15 9:18 9:25 9:28 9:36
9:30 9:37 9:40 9:47 9:51 9:30 9:33 9:40 9:43 9:51
9:45 9:52 9:55 10:02 10:06 9:45 9:48 9:55 9:58 10:06
10:00 10:07 10:10 10:17 10:21 10:00 10:03 10:10 10:13 10:21
10:15 10:22 10:25 10:32 10:36 10:15 10:18 10:25 10:28 10:36
10:30 10:37 10:40 10:47 10:51 10:30 10:33 10:40 10:43 10:51
10:45 10:52 10:55 11:02 11:06 10:45 10:48 10:55 10:58 11:06
11:00 11:07 11:10 11:17 11:21 11:00 11:03 11:10 11:13 11:21
11:15 11:22 11:25 11:32 11:36 11:15 11:18 11:25 11:28 11:36
11:30 11:37 11:40 11:47 11:51 11:30 11:33 11:40 11:43 11:51
11:45 11:52 11:55 12:02PM 12:06PM 11:45 11:48 11:55 11:58 12:06PM
12:00PM 12:07PM 12:10PM 12:17 12:21 12:00PM 12:03PM 12:10PM 12:13PM 12:21
12:15 12:22 12:25 12:32 12:36 2> 2t 2:25 220 2:36
12:30 12:37 12:40 12:47 12:51 12330 12:33 12:40 12:43 12:51
12:45 12:52 12:55 1:02 1:06 12:45 12:48 12:55 12:58 1:06
1:00 1:07 1:10 1:17 1:21 L L o e 2
1:15 1:22 1:25 1:32 1:36 1:15 1:18 1:25 1:28 1:36
1:30 1:37 1:40 1:47 1:51 :ﬁg :ﬁ Ig :?’; ;iﬁé
= o = - = 200
2:15 2:22 2:25 2:32 2:36 2l el 2:25 2:28 2:38
2:30 2:37 2:40 2:47 2:51 i 2:50 ek e 2:58
2:45 2:52 2:55 3:02 3:07 =4 2:48 =99 2:58 =i08
3:00 3:07 3:10 3:17 3:22 g:’g g::’g g:;; g:;g g:ig
3:15 3:22 3:25 3:32 3:37 P T g G v
3:30 3:37 3:40 3:48 3:53 i ) e o s
3:45 3:52 3:55 4:03 4:08 4:00 4:03 411 415 4:05
4:00 4:07 4:10 4:18 4:23 P T Fe P P
4:15 4:22 4:25 4:33 4:38

4:30 4:33 4:41 4:45 4:55
4:30 4:37 4:40 4:48 4:53

4:45 4:48 4:56 5:00 5:10
4:45 4:52 4:55 5:03 5:08 - T Fet e s
5:00 507 510 518 5:23 5:15 5:18 5:26 5:30 5:40
5:15 5:22 5:25 5:33 5:38 5:30 5:33 5:41 5:45 5:55
5:30 5:37 5:40 5:48 5:53 5:45 5:48 5:56 6:00 6:09
5:45 5:52 5:55 6:03 6:08 6:00 5:03 6:09 612 5:21
6:00 6:07 6:10 6:17 6:22 615 618 6:24 6:27 6:36
6:15 6:22 6:25 6:32 6:37 6:30 6:33 6:39 6:42 6:51
6:30 6:37 6:40 6:47 6:52 6:45 6:48 6:54 6:57 7:06
6:45 6:52 6:55 7:02 7:07 7:00 7:03 7:09 7:12 7:21
7:00 7:07 7:10 717 7:22 7:15 7:18 7:04 7:07 7:36
7:15 7:22 7:25 7:32 7:37 7:30 7:33 7:39 7.42 7:51
7:30 7:37 7:40 7:47 7:52 7:45 7.48 7:54 7:57 8:06
7:45 7:52 7:55 8:02 8:07 8:00 8:03 8:09 8:12 8:21
8:00 8:07 8:10 8:17 8:22 8:15 8:18 8:24 8:27 8:36
8:15 8:22 8:25 8:32 8:37 8:30 8:33 8:39 8:42 8:51
8:30 8:37 8:40 8:47 8:52 8:45 8:48 8:54 8:57 9:06
8:45 8:52 8:55 9:02 9:07 9:00 9:03 9:09 9:12 9:21
9:00 9:07 9:10 9:17 9:22 9:15 9:18 9:24 9:27 9:36
9:15 9:22 9:25 9:32 9:37 9:30 9:33 9:39 9:42 9:51
9:30 9:37 9:40 9:47 9:52 9:45 9:48 9:54 9:57 10:06
9:45 9:52 9:55 10:02 10:07 10:00 10:03 10:09 10:12 10:21
10:00 10:07 10:10 10:16 10:21 10:20 10:23 10:29 10:32 10:41
10:20 10:27 10:30 10:36 10:41 10:40 10:43 10:49 10:52 11:01
10:40 10:47 10:50 10:56 11:01 11:00 11:03 11:09 11:12 11:21
11:00 11:07 11:10 11:16 11:21 11:20 11:23 11:29 11:32 11:41
11:20 11:27 11:30 11:36 11:41 11:40 11:43 11:49 11:52 12:01AM
11:40 11:47 11:50 11:56 12:01AM 12:00AM 12:03AM 12:09AM 12:12AM 12:21
12:00AM 12:07AM 12:10AM 12:16AM 12:21

+112520rev-072522rev



Q@epace

PULSE MILWAUKEE LINE IIEEE— “PBULSE

SATURDAY NORTHBOUND SATURDAY SOUTHBOUND

GOLF MILL GOLF MILL
JEFFERSON PARK |MILWAUKEE/ MILWAUKEE/ MILWAUKEE/ SHOPPING SHOPPING MILWAUKEE/ MILWAUKEE/ MILWAUKEE/ JEFFERSON PARK
TRANSIT CENTER |DEVON TOUHY DEMPSTER CENTER CENTER DEMPSTER TOUHY DEVON TRANSIT CENTER
5:30AM 5:38AM 5:42AM 5:48AM 5:51AM 5:15AM 5:17AM 5:24AM 5:27AM 5:36AM
5:45 5:53 5:57 6:03 6:06 5:30 5:32 5:39 5:42 5:51
6:00 6:08 6:12 6:18 6:21 5:45 5:47 5:54 5:57 6:06
6:15 6:23 6:27 6:33 6:36 6:00 6:02 6:09 6:12 6:21
6:30 6:38 6:42 6:48 6:51 6:15 6:17 6:24 6:27 6:36
6:45 6:53 6:57 7:03 7:06 6:30 6:32 6:39 6:42 6:51
7:00 7:08 712 7:18 7:21 6:45 6:47 6:54 6:57 7:06
7:15 7:23 7:27 7:33 7:36 7:00 7:02 7:09 7:12 7:21
7:30 7:38 7:42 7:48 7:51 7:15 717 7:24 7:27 7:36
7:45 7:53 7:57 8:03 8:06 7:30 7:32 7:39 7:42 7:51
8:00 8:08 8:12 8:18 8:21 7:45 7:47 7:54 7:57 8:06
8:15 8:23 8:27 8:33 8:36 8:00 8:02 8:09 8:12 8:21
8:30 8:38 8:42 8:48 8:51 8:15 8:17 8:24 8:27 8:36
8:45 8:53 8:57 9:04 9:07 8:30 8:32 8:39 8:42 8:51
9:00 9:08 9:12 9:19 9:22 8:45 8:47 8:54 8:57 9:07
9:15 9:23 9:27 9:34 9:37 9:00 9:02 9:10 9:13 9:23
9:30 9:38 9:42 9:49 9:52 9:15 9:17 9:25 9:28 9:38
9:45 9:53 9:57 10:04 10:07 9:30 9:32 9:40 9:43 9:53
10:00 10:08 10:12 10:19 10:22 9:45 9:47 9:55 9:58 10:08
10:15 10:23 10:27 10:34 10:37 10:00 10:02 10:10 10:13 10:23
10:30 10:38 10:42 10:49 10:52 10:15 10:17 10:25 10:28 10:38
10:45 10:53 10:57 11:04 11:07 10:30 10:32 10:40 10:43 10:53
11:00 11:08 11:12 11:19 11:22 10:45 10:47 10:55 10:58 11:08
11:15 11:23 11:27 11:34 11:37 11:00 11:02 11:10 11:13 11:23
11:30 11:38 11:42 11:49 11:52 11:15 11:17 11:25 11:28 11:38
11:45 11:53 11:57 12:04PM 12:07PM 11:30 11:32 11:40 11:43 11:53
12:00PM 12:08PM 12:12PM 12:19 12:22 11:45 11:47 11:55 11:58 12:08PM
12:15 12:23 12:27 12:34 12:37 12:00PM 12:02PM 12:10PM 12:13PM 12:23
12:30 12:38 12:42 12:49 12:52 12:15 12:17 12:25 12:28 12:38
12:45 12:53 12:57 1:04 1:07 12:30 12:32 12:40 12:43 12:53
1:00 1:08 1:12 1:19 1:22 12:45 12:47 12:55 12:58 1:08
1:15 1:23 1:27 1:34 1:37 1:00 1:02 1:10 1:13 1:23
1:30 1:38 1:42 1:49 1:52 1:15 1:17 1:25 1:28 1:38
1:45 1:53 1:57 2:04 2:07 1:30 1:32 1:40 1:43 1:53
2:00 2:08 2:12 2:19 2:22 1:45 1:47 1:55 1:58 2:08
2:15 2:23 2:27 2:34 2:37 2:00 2:02 2:10 2:13 2:23
2:30 2:38 2:42 2:49 2:52 2:15 2:17 2:25 2:28 2:38
2:45 2:53 2:57 3:04 3:07 2:30 2:32 2:40 2:43 2:53
3:00 3:08 3:12 3:19 3:22 2:45 2:47 2:55 2:58 3:08
3:15 3:23 3:27 3:34 3:37 3:00 3:02 3:10 3:13 3:23
3:30 3:38 3:42 3:49 3:52 3:15 3:17 3:25 3:28 3:38
3:45 3:53 3:57 4:04 4:07 3:30 3:32 3:40 3:43 3:53
4:00 4:08 4:12 4:19 4:22 3:45 3:47 3:55 3:58 4:08
4:15 4:23 4:27 4:34 4:37 4:00 4:02 4:10 4:13 4:23
4:30 4:38 4:42 4:49 4:52 4:15 4:17 4:25 4:28 4:38
4:45 4:53 4:57 5:04 5:07 4:30 4:32 4:40 4:43 4:53
5:00 5:08 5:12 5:19 5:22 4:45 4:47 4:55 4:58 5:08
5:15 5:23 5:27 5:34 5:37 5:00 5:02 5:10 5:13 5:23
5:30 5:38 5:42 5:49 5:52 5:15 5:17 5:25 5:28 5:38
5:45 5:53 5:57 6:03 6:06 5:30 5:32 5:40 5:43 5:53
6:00 6:08 6:12 6:18 6:21 5:45 5:47 5:55 5:58 6:08
6:15 6:23 6:27 6:33 6:36 6:00 6:02 6:10 6:13 6:23
6:30 6:38 6:42 6:48 6:51 6:15 6:17 6:25 6:28 6:38
6:45 6:53 6:57 7:03 7:06 6:30 6:32 6:40 6:43 6:53
7:00 7:08 7:12 7:18 7:21 6:45 6:47 6:55 6:58 7:08
7:15 7:23 7:27 7:33 7:36 7:00 7:02 7:10 7:13 7:23
7:30 7:38 7:42 7:48 7:51 7:15 7:17 7:25 7:28 7:38
7:45 7:53 7:57 8:03 8:06 7:30 7:32 7:40 7:43 7:53
8:00 8:08 8:11 8:17 8:20 7:45 7:47 7:55 7:58 8:08
8:15 8:23 8:26 8:32 8:35 8:00 8:02 8:10 8:13 8:23
8:30 8:38 8:41 8:47 8:50 8:15 8:17 8:25 8:28 8:37
8:45 8:53 8:56 9:02 9:05 8:30 8:32 8:40 8:43 8:52
9:00 9:08 9:11 9:17 9:20 8:45 8:47 8:55 8:58 9:07
9:15 9:23 9:26 9:32 9:35 9:00 9:02 9:09 9:12 9:21
9:30 9:38 9:41 9:47 9:50 9:15 9:17 9:24 9:27 9:36
9:45 9:53 9:56 10:02 10:05 9:30 9:32 9:39 9:42 9:51
10:00 10:08 10:11 10:17 10:20 9:45 9:47 9:54 9:57 10:06
10:20 10:28 10:31 10:37 10:40 10:00 10:02 10:09 10:12 10:21
10:40 10:48 10:51 10:57 11:00 10:20 10:22 10:29 10:32 10:41
11:00 11:08 11:11 11:17 11:20 10:40 10:42 10:49 10:52 11:01
11:20 11:28 11:31 11:37 11:40 11:00 11:02 11:09 11:12 11:21
11:40 11:48 11:51 11:57 12:00AM 11:20 11:22 11:29 11:32 11:41
12:00AM 12:08AM 12:11AM 12:17AM 12:20 11:40 11:42 11:49 11:52 12:01AM
12:00AM 12:02AM 12:09AM 12:12AM 12:21




PULSE MILWAUKEE LINE |

SUNDAY NORTHBOUND

@pace

“PULSE

SUNDAY SOUTHBOUND

GOLF MILL GOLF MILL

JEFFERSON PARK |MILWAUKEE/ MILWAUKEE/ MILWAUKEE/ SHOPPING SHOPPING MILWAUKEE/ MILWAUKEE/ MILWAUKEE/ JEFFERSON PARK
TRANSIT CENTER |DEVON TOUHY DEMPSTER CENTER CENTER DEMPSTER TOUHY DEVON TRANSIT CENTER
6:00AM 6:07AM 6:10AM 6:15AM 6:20AM 6:00AM 6:02AM 6:07AM 6:10AM 6:20AM
6:15 6:22 6:25 6:30 6:35 6:15 6:17 6:22 6:25 6:35
6:30 6:37 6:40 6:45 6:50 6:30 6:32 6:37 6:40 6:50
6:45 6:52 6:55 7:00 7:05 6:45 6:47 6:52 6:55 7:05
7:00 7:07 7:10 7:15 7:20 7:00 7:02 7:07 7:10 7:20
7:15 7:22 7:25 7:30 7:35 7:15 717 7:22 7:25 7:35
7:30 7:37 7:40 7:45 7:50 7:30 7:32 7:37 7:40 7:50
7:45 7:52 7:55 8:00 8:05 7:45 7:47 7:52 7:55 8:05
8:00 8:07 8:10 8:15 8:20 8:00 8:02 8:07 8:10 8:20
8:15 8:22 8:25 8:30 8:35 8:15 8:17 8:22 8:25 8:35
8:30 8:37 8:40 8:45 8:50 8:30 8:32 8:37 8:40 8:50
8:45 8:52 8:55 9:00 9:05 8:45 8:47 8:52 8:55 9:05
9:00 9:08 9:12 9:18 9:23 9:00 9:02 9:09 9:12 9:22
9:15 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:38 9:15 9:17 9:24 9:27 9:37
9:30 9:38 9:42 9:48 9:53 9:30 9:32 9:39 9:42 9:52
9:45 9:53 9:57 10:03 10:08 9:45 9:47 9:54 9:57 10:07
10:00 10:08 10:12 10:18 10:23 10:00 10:02 10:09 10:12 10:22
10:15 10:23 10:27 10:33 10:38 10:15 10:17 10:24 10:27 10:37
10:30 10:38 10:42 10:48 10:53 10:30 10:32 10:39 10:42 10:52
10:45 10:53 10:57 11:03 11:08 10:45 10:47 10:54 10:57 11:07
11:00 11:08 11:12 11:18 11:23 11:00 11:02 11:09 11:12 11:22
11:15 11:23 11:27 11:33 11:38 11:15 11:17 11:24 11:27 11:37
11:30 11:38 11:42 11:48 11:53 11:30 11:32 11:39 11:42 11:52
11:45 11:53 11:57 12:03PM 12:08PM 11:45 11:47 11:54 11:57 12:07PM
12:00PM 12:08PM 12:12PM 12:18 12:23 12:00PM 12:02PM 12:09PM 12:12PM 12:22
12:15 12:23 12:27 12:33 12:38 12:15 12:17 12:24 12:27 12:37
12:30 12:38 12:42 12:48 12:53 12:30 12:32 12:39 12:42 12:52
12:45 12:53 12:57 1:03 1:08 12:45 12:47 12:54 12:57 1:07
1:00 1:08 1:12 1:18 1:23 1:00 1:02 1:09 1:12 1:22
1:15 1:23 1:27 1:33 1:38 1:15 1:17 1:24 1:27 1:37
1:30 1:38 1:42 1:48 1:53 1:30 1:32 1:39 1:42 1:52
1:45 1:53 1:57 2:03 2:08 1:45 1:47 1:54 1:57 2:07
2:00 2:08 2:12 2:18 2:23 2:00 2:02 2:09 2:12 2:22
2:15 2:23 2:27 2:33 2:38 2:15 2:17 2:24 2:27 2:37
2:30 2:38 2:42 2:48 2:53 2:30 2:32 2:39 2:42 2:52
2:45 2:53 2:57 3:03 3:08 2:45 2:47 2:54 2:57 3:07
3:00 3:08 3:12 3:18 3:23 3:00 3:02 3:09 3:13 3:23
3:15 3:23 3:27 3:33 3:38 3:15 3:17 3:24 3:28 3:38
3:30 3:38 3:42 3:48 3:53 3:30 3:32 3:39 3:43 3:53
3:45 3:53 3:57 4:03 4:08 3:45 3:47 3:54 3:58 4:08
4:00 4:08 4:12 4:18 4:23 4:00 4:02 4:09 4:13 4:23
4:15 4:23 4:27 4:33 4:38 4:15 4:17 4:24 4:28 4:38
4:30 4:38 4:42 4:48 4:53 4:30 4:32 4:39 4:43 4:53
4:45 4:53 4:57 5:03 5:08 4:45 4:47 4:54 4:58 5:08
5:00 5:08 5:12 5:18 5:23 5:00 5:02 5:09 5:13 5:23
5:15 5:23 5:27 5:33 5:38 5:15 5:17 5:24 5:28 5:38
5:30 5:38 5:42 5:48 5:53 5:30 5:32 5:39 5:43 5:53
5:45 5:53 5:57 6:03 6:08 5:45 5:47 5:54 5:58 6:08
6:00 6:07 6:10 6:16 6:21 6:00 6:02 6:07 6:10 6:20
6:15 6:22 6:25 6:31 6:36 6:15 6:17 6:22 6:25 6:35
6:30 6:37 6:40 6:46 6:51 6:30 6:32 6:37 6:40 6:50
6:45 6:52 6:55 7:01 7:06 6:45 6:47 6:52 6:55 7:05
7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:21 7:00 7:02 7:07 7:10 7:20
7:15 7:22 7:25 7:31 7:36 7:15 7:17 7:22 7:25 7:35
7:30 7:37 7:40 7:46 7:51 7:30 7:32 7:37 7:40 7:50
7:45 7:52 7:55 8:01 8:06 7:45 7:47 7:52 vES 8:05
8:00 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:21 8:00 8:02 8:07 8:10 8:20
8:15 8:22 8:25 8:31 8:36 8:15 8:17 8:22 8:25 8:35
8:30 8:37 8:40 8:46 8:51 8:30 8:32 8:37 8:40 8:50
8:45 8:52 8:55 9:01 9:06 8:45 8:47 8:52 8:55 9:05
9:00 9:07 9:10 9:16 9:21 9:00 9:02 9:07 9:10 9:20
9:15 9:22 9:25 9:31 9:36 9:15 9:17 9:22 9:25 9:35
9:30 9:37 9:40 9:46 9:51 9:30 9:32 9:37 9:40 9:50
9:45 9:52 9:55 10:01 10:06 9:45 9:47 9:52 9:55 10:05
10:00 10:07 10:10 10:16 10:21 10:00 10:02 10:07 10:10 10:20
10:20 10:27 10:30 10:36 10:41 10:20 10:22 10:27 10:30 10:40
10:40 10:47 10:50 10:56 11:01 10:40 10:42 10:47 10:50 11:00
11:00 11:07 11:10 11:16 11:21 11:00 11:02 11:07 11:10 11:20
11:20 11:27 11:30 11:36 11:41 11:20 11:22 11:27 11:30 11:40
11:40 11:47 11:50 11:56 12:01AM 11:40 11:42 11:47 11:50 12:00AM
12:00AM 12:07AM 12:10AM 12:16AM 12:21

Sunday service operates on New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving and Christmas.

080819new-072522rev



